La Calamanaise

13/04/14
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Nom

RODRIGUEZ

JOUCLAS
DELPY

LHERMINIER

BARRY
BRECHET
REVEILLE
MOLINIER
MONTEIRO
GUERIN
MITRI
CHASTAND
CAZAGOU
BACHELOT
CIERCOLES
CARMEILLE
LEJEUNE
LONG
EGERMANN
GUITOU
PAUL
GONZALEZ
IMBERT

ESTOP LOPEZ

PETIT

RESSEGUIER

MITEV
DAUPHIN
DAVID
LACOMBE
PETIT
BARDET
ALLEMAND
CHALVET
CAZES
PANIER
JOURNET
BUFFET
POUSSOU
DARRE

VANDEVILLE

BONNET
VIEIRA

FRANCOUAL

COULAUD
BLANCO
JOANEZ
CLUZET
VIELCAZAL

Prénom
Alexis
Pierre
Fabien
Johnny
Alan

Guy
Christophe
Julien
Augustin
Benoit
Stephane
Alain
Patrice
Erwan
Jean-Pierre
Max
Sébastien
Gavin
Patrick
Jean-Luc
Francis
Carlos
Jean-Marc
Manuel
Laurent
Mariam
Pierre
Stéphane
Franck
Jérome
Pierre
Michel
Benoit
Charles
Sylvain
Evelyn
Michael
Gérard
Eric
Christian
Patrick
Guillaume
Jose

Eric
Hervé
David
Cécilia
Gilles
Christophe

Temps

00:52:43.19
00:54:16.29
00:54:59.96
00:55:28.51
00:57:09.99
00:59:04.25
00:59:36.65
01:00:38.58
01:00:43.91
01:03:00.80
01:03:13.42
01:03:39.71
01:03:57.20
01:04:24.50
01:04:53.54
01:05:48.67
01:06:11.45
01:06:26.47
01:06:47.96
01:07:25.18
01:07:27.61
01:09:11.58
01:09:35.66
01:10:18.93
01:10:26.69
01:10:33.44
01:11:11.51
01:11:32.38
01:11:46.25
01:12:12.82
01:12:18.03
01:12:56.04
01:13:02.08
01:13:17.75
01:13:32.04
01:13:43.70
01:13:53.81
01:13:55.87
01:13:58.77
01:14:18.37
01:14:44.45
01:14:48.16
01:15:04.70
01:15:10.04
01:15:35.34
01:16:05.30
01:16:23.41
01:16:30.41
01:16:46.64
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Cahors Triathlon

Team 12

Saint Céré Athlétisme Club
PNA Sarlat

AC Figeac

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Courrir a montech 82
Cahors montagne

Les extrapédestres

Macadam46
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain

Saffron Striders
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain

Les extrapédestres
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain

courrir ensemble sncf
Tobesport Triathlon

Les extrapédestres
SCHC

Les extrapédestres

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Les extrapédestres

La passion du running
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SOULIE Francois
TESTARD Luc
GALTIE Valérie
SUAREZ Guy
REVEILLAC Patrice
HUREAU Daniel
BOS Thierry
AMAT Francis
GARCIA Jean-Pierre
PONS Pascal
ROUDAYRE Christian
RASCOUAILLES Georges
MARTINEZ René
DAUGE Jean-Marc
LADES David
SERIN Bertrand
GAILLARDIE Christophe
MAZET Jean-Claude
ALBERT Serge
DOS REIS Frédérique
GAUCI Thierry
CALLES Aurelien
CAMBE Dominique
LALANDE Benoit
PILLET Alois
BONS Christian
ASTORG Gilles
GARDES Alain
PETIT Dominique
CAMPOURCY  Monique
GALTIE Célia
GALTIE Laurent
MARCOUX Yves

OGE Anne
GOURRIEREC Didier
DUPRAT Eric

ABEL Alexandre
SERRES Susan
LACAN Aurelien
MENETREY Isabelle
MONTEIL Robert
DAJEAN Yves
GOURRIEREC Aline
CAMINADE Patrick
LOUDES Bruno
CHAUMET Dominique
PEYRONNET  Serge
DENIS David
MARTANO Esther
PAPAZIAN Dominique
CARLADOUS Laurent
PAVARD Ghislaine
BARON Thierry
PINVIDIC Lucie

01:16:57.74
01:17:04.40
01:17:18.05
01:17:55.34
01:18:14.56
01:18:22.25
01:18:41.88
01:18:44.13
01:19:22.40
01:19:24.67
01:19:43.00
01:19:53.13
01:19:55.14
01:20:01.08
01:20:11.60
01:20:20.15
01:20:30.09
01:20:45.29
01:20:47.81
01:21:26.39
01:22:28.31
01:22:40.27
01:22:40.70
01:22:41.13
01:22:44.88
01:23:03.80
01:23:07.51
01:23:15.11
01:23:20.37
01:23:22.29
01:23:37.57
01:23:38.15
01:24:16.21
01:24:21.99
01:25:23.58
01:26:30.84
01:26:38.64
01:26:40.04
01:27:01.62
01:27:14.19
01:27:14.88
01:27:15.74
01:27:18.50
01:27:40.51
01:28:30.00
01:28:40.01
01:28:42.56
01:29:50.19
01:29:52.60
01:30:12.27
01:30:55.61
01:31:05.28
01:31:23.17
01:31:41.56
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Les extrapédestres

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Canal Nice

Les extrapédestres
Les extrapédestres
Les extrapédestres

Les extrapédestres
cours vtt

chistmas team
Le clos

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Les extrapédestres

Athlétique Club Fumellois

Les extrapédestres
Toulouse CMS
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain

Les extrapédestres

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain

cours vtt
Les extrapédestres

Les extrapédestres
Athlétique Club Fumellois
ATSCAF

SA Périgord Noir Athlétisme
Les extrapédestres

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Cahors Triathlon

La passion du running



104 CHASSAING
105 TOULOUSE

106 BACH
107 VITRAC

108 ALBENQUE
109 GAUSSON

110 SOULIE

111 TREGOU

112 BOISSELEAU
113 SUAREZ

114 RESSEGUIER
115 BARRAU

116 BESSONIE
117 RENAUDIN

0 VANDEVILLE

Benoit
Sandra
Sylvie
Nicole
Philippe
Gérard
Sylvie
Pierre
Jean-Noel
Jocelyne
Denis
Laurent
Didier
Eliane
Flavie

01:31:42.22
01:32:51.99
01:33:26.94
01:33:27.71
01:36:22.57
01:47:59.86
01:48:05.65
01:49:50.07
01:49:59.00
01:50:18.25
01:52:22.72
02:00:25.55
02:01:56.13
02:01:56.56
00:00:00.00
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SE
SE
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V4
V3
A
V2
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SE

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Les extrapédestres

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain

Les extrapédestres

Canal Nice

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Les extrapédestres

AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
AC Gigouzac - Saint Germain
Cahors Triathlon

La passion du running
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